
0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

50%

60%

70%

80%

90%

100%

 
REDUCED GLOVE CONSUMPTION 

Gloves from conventional dispenser boxes vs.. SafeDonTM Hygiene System 

Consumption analysis in a Hamburg hospital*) 

Berner International GmbH 
Tel: : +49 4121 4356 - 0  
info@berner-safety.de • www.berner-safety.de  

 Total consumption gloves standard 
boxes 

 Savings 

 Total consumption gloves SafeDon 
System 

100% 

37% 

63% 

Cost analysis SafeDon changeover 

Hamburg Hospital Central Emergency Department 

Current situation 
  

Glove consumption / year 348.000 In pieces 

Price 2,16 € Cost price per 100 pieces 

Total costs / year 7.517 €  

 
 

  

SafeDon changeover model   

Percentage change in consumption 37,0 Reduction in % 

Glove consumption /year 219.240 In pieces 

Price 2,95 € Cost price per 100 pieces 

Total costs /year 6.468 €  

 
 

  

Effect of the changeover   

Glove consumption / year 128.760 Reduction in pieces 

Percentage change in costs -14,0 In % 

Effective change in costs / year - 1.049 €  

 

 

*) Consumption period: 1 month 

 


